#### Attachment "C"

#### QUOTE



#### Anderson Trophy Co.

12901 Saticoy Street North Hollywood, CA 91605

(818) 765-3770

ESTIMATE NO.:	313286
DATE:	4/16/2024
TERMS:	Upon Order
SALES REP:	Jon
SALES REP EMAIL:	

SOLD TO:	SHIP TO:
Bel Air-Beverly Crest N.C.	Bel Air-Beverly Crest N.C.

Bel Air-Beverly Crest N.C.

Cathy Palmer
1645 Corinth Avenue, Room 103-4
Los Angeles, CA 90025
mer

**Municipal Building** 

ORDERED BY: Cathy Palmer
PHONE: 323-304-7444

CUSTOMER EMAIL: council@babcnc.org

SKU	BUILD ID	QNTY	DESCRIPTION	EACH	TOTAL
100-NBC-5-2		36	Name Badge - LA City Hanging Badge - City Seal - Double Sided - Lanyard - 2.00"W x 3.50"H	15.95	574.20T
5860		1	Customer Shipping - UPS	10.95	10.95

Subtotal \$585.15

Sales Tax (9.5%)

\$54.55

TOTAL

\$639.70

Thank you for the opportunity to provide a quote for you and your organization! All quotes approximations of charges for our custom products and services based on our current understanding of the your requirements. Additional services and parts may be required in order to achieve the exact custom effect of your order. Quotes are good for 30 days from date on the quote provided that all required material is available at the time of actual order. For all orders you agree to be bound by the Terms and Conditions contained on our website at https://andersontrophy.com/terms-conditions/.

#### LA City Name Badge Color Options V. 2021.10 NDERSON TROPHI PSL-204 **PSL-602** White to Black Red to White PSL-205 PSL-612 White to Blue Sky Orange to White PSL-206 PSL-622 **Burgandy to White** White to Red **PSL-312** PSL-664 <sup>®</sup> Grey-Dark to White Pink to Black **PSL-402** PSL-662 Black-Matte to White Pink to White PSL-417 PSL-912 Green-Dark to White Black-Matte to Gold PSL-512 PSL-932 Green-Kelley to White Blue-Sky to White PSL-552 PPL-3440 Blue-Dark to White Silver-Smooth to Black PSL-582 PPL-7140 Gold-Smooth to Black Purple to White

PSL-704
Yellow to Black
Woodgrain-Dark to White

# PSL-51010 Blue to Yellow

## PSL-51007 Yellow to Red



### LONGCORE

TRAVIS

President

Bel Air-Beverly Crest

**Neighborhood Council**